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LnnmHaopuyeckme ponvkomnoawmnHUKN (OSHOPSAHBIE, C CenapaTopomM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 200
D [mM] 360
B [MM] 08
Macca [kr] ~ 46
F [MMm] 241

dy [Mm]
D, [mm]
15 [MM]
54 [MM]

s [MMm]

MpucueamHuTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl

da min [MM]
da, max [MM]
db, min (MM]
de, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

~257.8

~ 308.2
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217

240
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PacyéTHble AaHHble
C [kH]

Co [kH]

C, [kH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

1250

1920

194

1185

2500

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



